
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

389

36

10

17

71

95

66

0

84

54

74

76

2

73

26

Name

Jeffrey Garrett

James Kitzmiller

Stephen Seitz

Herb Hilton

Skip Duplissey

Kevin Rich

Jim Collier

John Stephens

Jim Sandberg

Bobby Whitehead

H.D. Woodruff

John Rogers Smith

Mark McIlyar

David Bearden

Alexis Hocevar

Class

6AS

6AP

6BP

6AS

8AP

6TA

8AP

8CP

6AP

6AS

8BS

8BP

6BP

6GTU

6TA

Best Tm

2:00.050

2:00.472

2:01.379

2:02.189

2:02.561

2:02.745

2:07.506

2:07.674

2:07.822

2:07.961

2:09.849

2:12.116

2:15.347

2:19.505

2:48.177

Year

1967

1969

1965

1967

1972

1967

1972

1972

1969

1965

1974

1971

1967

1972

1968

Make

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Porsche

Shelby

Porsche

Datsun

Chevrolet

Ford

BMW

Datsun

Shelby

Porsche

Pontiac

Model

Mustang

Corvette

Mustang

Mustang

911

Mustang

911

240Z

Corvette

Mustang

2002

240z

GT350

911 RS

Firebird

Engine

294cid

436cid

297cid

289cid

2410cc

306cid

2400cc

2400cc

427cid

302cid

2000cc

2452cc

302cid

2994cc

302cid

Color

Blue/Blue

Gray/White/Red

White/Blue

Yellow

Green/Orange

White/Red

Blue

Red/Silver

Red/White

Blue

Blue

Silver

White

White

Red/White

Hometown

Allen TX

Dallas TX

Heath TX

Montgomery TX

San Antonio TX

Round Rock TX

Heath TX

Southlake TX

Seabrook TX

Hudson Oaks TX

Houston TX

Baton Rouge LA

Austin TX

Brentwood TN

Madisonville LA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

Group  6 8

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:41:02

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles
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